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ANALYZERS CHARGERS TESTERS BATTERY PACKS CUSTOM SOLUTIONS

UCCC7400ER-C SeriesXC7400-C SeriesXC7200-C SeriesXC8000X

COMPATIBLE CADEX ANALZYERS    

Acetal plastic / BlackMaterial / Colour

0.284 kg (0.63 lb)Weight (excl. battery)

140.90 ± 0.25 mm (5.54"  ± 0.01")Height

60.96 ± 0.25 mm (2.40"  ± 0.01")Width

113.03 ± 0.25 mm (4.45"  ± 0.01")Length

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Motorola:
CP150, CP200, CP250, EP450, PR400

COMPATIBLE DEVICE MODELS (FOR BATTERIES)

Battery models may not be limited to those listed here. A new battery model may become 
available that is compatible with one of the device models. This adapter will likely be 
compatible with such batteries.  Verification is recommended for use with batteries not 
listed.

Typical 
Capacity
1100 mAh
1800 mAh
1400 mAh
1300 mAh
1600 mAh

Nominal 
Voltage

7.2V
7.2V
7.2V
7.2V
7.2V

Chemistry

NiCd
Li-ion
NiMH
NiMH
Li-ion

Battery Model

NNTN4496AR
NNTN4497AR

NNTN4851
NNTN4852
NNRN4970

COMPATIBLE BATTERY MODELCOMPATIBLE BATTERY MODEL
Batteries are not included with the order.

ADAPTER IMAGES

GENERAL

DON’T LET A BATTERY STOP YOU

Universal Product Code (UPC): 840578001074

CADEX ANALYZER ADAPTER
07-110-9830


