CADEX ANALYZER ADAPTER 07-110-9830

Universal Product Code (UPC): 840578001074



DON'T LET A BATTERY STOP YOU



COMPATIBLE BATTERY MODEL

Battery Model	Chemistry	Nominal Voltage	Typical Capacity
NNTN4496AR	NiCd	7.2V	1100 mAh
NNTN4497AR	Li-ion	7.2V	1800 mAh
NNTN4851	NiMH	7.2V	1400 mAh
NNTN4852	NiMH	7.2V	1300 mAh
NNRN4970	Li-ion	7.2V	1600 mAh

Battery models may not be limited to those listed here. A new battery model may become available that is compatible with one of the device models. This adapter will likely be compatible with such batteries. Verification is recommended for use with batteries not listed.

COMPATIBLE DEVICE MODELS (FOR BATTERIES)

Motorola:

CP150, CP200, CP250, EP450, PR400

ADAPTER IMAGES

Batteries are not included with the order.



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Length	113.03 ± 0.25 mm (4.45" ± 0.01")
Width	$60.96 \pm 0.25 \text{ mm} (2.40" \pm 0.01")$
Height	140.90 \pm 0.25 mm (5.54" \pm 0.01")

Weight (excl. battery) Material / Colour

0.284 kg (0.63 lb) Acetal plastic / Black

COMPATIBLE CADEX ANALZYERS







ANALYZERS

CHARGERS

TESTERS

BATTERY PACKS

CUSTOM SOLUTIONS

youtube.com/CadexElectronics Tube

© 2023 Cadex Electronics